PIIRI 139 INNER WHEEL, SUOMI

TALOUSARVIO

TUOTOT

Jasenmaksut

Tuotot yhteensa

KULUT

Kn jasenmaksut
Hallituksen toimintakulut
Nettikulut

Toimistokulut

Poistot

Kulut yhteensa

Kauden ylijagama

2016-2017

7.875,00

7.875,00

3.780,00
2.310,00

200,00
20,00

6.310,00

1.565,00

2015-2016

8.000,00

8.000,00

3.840,00
3.700,00
227,00
200,00
33,00

8.000,00



